Local Stock First Name
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304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

Derrick
Adeline
Charlie
Kathryn
Janna
Eleanor
Eli
Alison
Coy
Madison
Dakota
Scarlett
Finn
lan
Blake
Ezekiel
Silas
Daniel
Thailan
Caroline
Aleigha
Hunter
Sarah
Silas
Austin
Scarlett
Logan
Marleigh
Khloe
Garrett
Adaela
Lennox
Damyah
Maelyn
Shotaro
Carter
Parker
Rocco
Lenora
Keith
Aiden
Carlos
Na’asia
Raea
Janelle
Brandon
Elijah

Last Name
Williams llI
Busby
Holliday
Riegle
Hutcheson
Knight
Fortner
Jordan
Cantrell
Taylor
Nadrowski
Schaefer
Sherman
Polheber
Elstun
Caveglia
Millsaps
Olsen
Shcheglyuk
Crumbliss
Queen
Cannon
Garrott
Squires
Kroen
Sleep
Wilcox
Meland
Berlanda
Kilby
McBride
Lee
Wilson
Canale
Yamada
Smithgall
Yoo
Schlaich
Acker
Carlton
Stevens
Arakaki
Robinson
Saylor
Nixon
Weaver
Frisco
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Race City
Tallahassee
Moss Point

Ocala
Pottsville
Lyons
Hopkinsville
Cape Girardeau
Harrisonburg
Chattanooga
Sanford
Meriden
Staten Island
Houlton
Chicago
Monument
Greater Rochester
Athens
Liberty
Cincinnati
Columbia

New Hampshire State

Federalsburg
Madisonville
Tuscarawas County
Cleveland
St Johns
Port Jervis
Valley City
Perkasie
Greater Des Moines
Ogallala
Akron
Indianapolis
Jamestown
Yokohama
Williamsport
Arlington
Conneaut
Columbus
Greater Lafayette
Piedmont Area
St. Louis
East EImhurst
Camano Island
Erie
Owensboro
Pottstown

State
FL
MS
FL
PA
GA
KY
MO
VA
TN
FL
CcT
NY
ME
IL
Cco
NY
TN
NY
OH
MO
NH
MD
KY
OH
OH
Ml
NY
ND
PA
MN
NE
OH

NY
JAPAN
PA
MA
OH
OH
IN
VA
IL
NY
WA
PA
KY
PA



349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356

Leo
Isabella
Skylynn
Audrey

Briella
Shokhida
Anna
Adrian

Jahnz
Smith
Bass
Myers
van Harlingen
Kobilova
Blakeman
Rio
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Stafford County
Roanoke
Lancaster

Omaha
North Central
Brooklyn
Bowling Green
Conshohocken

VA
VA
OH
NE
OH
NY
KY
PA



Local Super Stock
101
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105
106
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
149
150
151

First Name
William
Isabella

Jace
Isaac
Nate
Bailey
Gabriel
Ava
Karoline
Scarlett
Reece
Clayton
Harrison
Wyatt
Logan
Ethan
Vincent
Arliss
Karan
Morgan
Aiden
Duya
Jack
Seth
Cara
Nathaniel
Ginny
Olivia
Greyson
Louis
Henry
Keighty
Leah
Thomas
Diego
Meredith
Davis
Skylar
Garrett
Billy
Abby
Alexa
Jorja Rae
Evan
Penny
Cameron
Benjamin
Caleb

Last Name
Powell
Holliday
Thomas
Pickels
Crosby
Carr
Perez
Findley
Bradberry
Venezia
Williams
Carr
Van Salisbury
Rohiman
Smith
Elstun
Delacroix
Douglas
Seekamp
Kuemmerling
Cyr
Kaine
Scheffet
Matulonis
Mclnerney
Merriken
Garrott
Hartzler
Best
Doud
Lehn
Harris
Callahan
Kilby
Juarez
Brown
Hinkle
Sweatman
Hartman
Loftus
Estock
Fischer
Bulger
Ashley
Bryant
Strachan
Grabski
Tolbert
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Race City
Tallahassee
Ocala
Pottsville
Lyons
Hopkinsville
Cape Girardeau
South Bronx
Harrisonburg
Chattanooga
Conshohocken
Columbus
Sanford
Meriden
Flint
Chicago
Monument
Greater Rochester
Athens
Liberty
Cincinnati
Houlton
Staten Island
Columbia
New Hampshire State
Saint John
Federalsburg
Madisonville
Tuscarawas County
Cleveland
St John’s
Port Jervis
Valley City
Perkasie
Greater Des Moines
Ogallala
Akron
Indianapolis
Jamestown
Williamsport
Arlington
Conneaut
Columbus
Tyne Valley
Greater Lafayette
Piedmont Area
East EImhurst
Camano Island
Erie

State
FL
FL
PA
GA
KY
TN
NY
VA
GA
PA
GA
FL
CT
M
IL
co
NY
TN
NY
KY

ME
NY
MO
NH
NB
MD
KY
OH
OH
Ml
NY
ND
PA
MN
NE
OH
IN
NY
PA
MA
OH
OH
PE CAN
IN
VA
NY
WA
PA



152
153
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155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Brayden Locher
Cooper Plum
Adalyn Vermeesch
Charlie Jahnz
Jamison Tanner
Emberleigh Heminger
Emma Roseland
Juliana van Harlingen
Catherine Ruggeri
Matthew Blakeman
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Owensboro
Kansas City
Pottstown
Stafford County
Roanoke
Lancaster
Omaha
North Central
Brooklyn
Bowling Green

KY
KS
PA
VA
VA
OH

OH
NY
KY



Local Masters
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First Name

Rylee
Charles
Aubree

Sara

Chase

Logan

Logan

Emma

Jameson
Finnigan

Emma
Gabriel
Warren

Justin

Colt
Shelton

Annie

Bella
Emerson
Katheryn

Aden Colt
Lily
Ella

Isabella

Hailey

Saleta
Raleigh

Last Name

Scala
Conner
Gresko
Palacios
Stewart

Webb

Sennholtz-Linder

Gaebel
Cook
Horan
Davis
Lehn
Mead
Riggs
Nelman
Taylor
Davis
Welton
Evans
Williams
Stewart
Swanson
Rounds
Rosa
Mort
Nichols
Andrews
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Race City
Ocala
Lyons
Henderson
Harrisonburg
Chattanooga
Sanford
Chicago
Liberty
Columbia
New Hampshire State
Tuscarawas County
Port Jervis
Greater Des Moines
Ogallala
Akron
Indianapolis
Jamestown
Conneaut
Columbus
Greater Lafayette
Piedmont Area
Camano Island
Erie
Owensboro
Pottstown
Stafford County
Lancaster

State
FL
GA
NV
VA
TN
FL

NY
OK
NH
OH
NY
A
NE
OH
IN
NY
OH
OH
IN
VA
WA
PA
KY
PA
MD
OH



Rally Stock First Name Last Name Region

700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
743
745
746
747
748
749
750

Ava
Lily
Jensen
Brooklyn
Sadie
Dylan
Delaney
Baylor
Benson
Zachary
Brayden
Carsyn
Katie
Haley
Jack
Drew
Maddie
SoSo
William
Aria
Addison
Chase
Natalie
Katie
Rihanna
Weston
Cooper
Nora
Joel
Jordan
Max
Alister
Miles
Micah
Charlee
Fallyn
Lorelei
Amos
Raegan
Truly
Adele

Emmalynn

Caius

Brilee

Mary
Carson
Edison
Neigo

Diehl
Brand
Stull
Huggins
Meyer
Auwerda
Nichols
Flowe
Tharp
Salley
Chappell
Locher
Scotti
Hoagey
Jahnz
Brand
Grambsch
August
Hasson
Stires
Mello
Scott
Marthey
Wolff
Juarez
Claxton
Wall
Rericha
Rizzo
Bitticker
Demers
McCann
Brake
Adkins
Klimas
Jones
Neal
Miller
Nelman
Miller
Canale
Esmail
Galipeau
Butler
Horan
Elstun
Allred
Anthony
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4
6
8
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4
6
12
12
12
12
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Hometown
Livingston Manor
Omaha
New Philadelphia
Unionville
Owensboro
Keystone
Columbus
Denver
Owensboro
Madisonville
Hanson
Owensboro
Oxford
Oviedo
Fredericksburg
Omaha
Englewood
Villa Rica
Getzville
Akron
Clearwater
Fountain
Massillon
Madisonville
Ogallala
Metter
Fairview
Wadsworth
Ocala
New Philadelphia
Madbury
West Linn
Morrisvale
Indianapolis
Bridgeport
Rochester
Fredericksburg
Stanwood
Hudson
Stanwood
East Otto
Warren
Enfield
St Charles
Dover
Centennial
Pendleton
Anderson

State
NY
NE
OH
VA
KY
NE
OH
NC
KY
KY
KY
KY
Ml
FL
VA
NE
OH
GA
NY
OH
FL
co
OH
KY
NE
GA
PA
OH
FL
OH
NH
OR

WV
IN
PA
NH
VA

WA

OH

WA
NY

OH
CcT
IL
NH
co
IN
IN



751 Carver Codding 10 Sanbornville NH

752 Vixie Woolridge 4 Bellevue NE
753 Cora Plum 4 Basehor KS
754 Mariyah Butler 5 Indianapolis IN
759 Ireland Cook 3 Fort Gibson OK



Rally Super Stock First Name

600
612
641
642
643
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
695
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
676
677
678
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692

Sophia
Hudson
Tristan
Audrey
Alicia
Alexa
Kylee
Ella
Ayva
Adriana
Dasha
Lydia
Leann
Zachary
Abigail
Caleb
Peyton
Brayden
Johnny
Drew
Samantha
Mackenzie
Amelia
Cash
Dylan
Abbie
Mallorie
Aliviya
Kayleigh
Henry
Peyton
Brooke
Magnolia
Parker
Mikaiah
Alyssa
Ethan
Trevor
Jaxson
Reese
Brayden
Bentley
Adonis
Preston
Maximos
Journey
Molly
Cohen

Last Name
Rosa
Stull

Talluto
Auwerda

Swinderman

Mello
Kirk
Abbott
David
Hasson
Driscoll
Marthey
Salley
Gordon
Blakeman
Gilbert
Brakr
Johnson
Buehler
Meyer
Hoagey
McNerney
Frampton
Chappell
Comstock
Gibson
Figueroa
Mello
Pollock
Delacroix
Pollock
Hamilton
Soucey
Demers
Adkins
Gardiner
Rochon
Behan
Norrod
Lorentz
Moseman
Demers
Wellington
Gresko
Saylor
Basch
Swanson
Hardman
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Hometown
Alvaton

New Philadelphia

Castle Rock
Keystone
Rittman

Clearwater

Utica
Hurlock
Tarpon Springs
Getzville
Elkhorn
Massillon
Madisonville
Owensboro
Bowling Green
Staunton

Morrisvale
Culpeper

Warrensburg

Owensboro
Oviedo
Lebanon

Charleston

Providence

Centennial

Morrisvale

Munroe Falls

Clearwater

Alton (Godfrey)
Walworth
Alton (Godfrey)
Bellevue

Summerfield
Madbury

Indianapolis

Henderson

Camano Island
Dover
Culpeper
Owasso

Waynesboro
Rochester

Indianapolis
Las Vegas

Camano Island
Bellevue
Camano Island
Highland

State
KY
OH
co
NE
OH
FL
OH
MD
FL
NY
NE
OH
KY
KY
KY
VA
wv
VA
MO

OH

OH

uT



693 Jacob Thomas 5 Indianapolis IN
694 Kamari Bivens 5 Fishers IN



Rally Masters
500

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
515
516
517
519
520
521
522
523
525
527
528
529
530
532
534
535
537
538
539
541
542

Brenna
Aiden
Grayson
Miranda
Jacob

Savannahlynn

Cayson
Noah
Brianna
Pierce
Benji
Eleni
Paige
Noah
Keegan
Johnathan
Gerald
Ella
Dillon
Megan
Acorcinio
Addison
Gerald DJ
Chloe
Alyssa
J)
Ryan
Alana
Alyssa
William
Isabella
Jack
William
Vincent
Ava

__First Name ___Last Name

Kilby
Black
Lilly
Terry
Hamm
Huggins
Hayes
Thomas
Scallatino
Van Waart
Edds
Fischer
Marthey
Gordy
Altomare
Johnson
Young
Probst
Reinders
Delauder
Garcia
Locher
Hudson
Laughton
Case
Carbone
Locher
Durica
Head
Bivens

Blankenship
Zimmerman

Pickens
Licitra
Gaytan

Region
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Hometown
Kansas City
Stafford

Port Republic

Milton
Polk city
Unionville
Conneaut
Hurricane

Ocala

Gretna

Owensboro

Worthington

Massillon
Vidalia
Stow
Culpeper

Indianapolis

Akron

Missouri Valley
North Lawrence

Ogallala
Owensboro
Clearfield
Rochester
Akron
Dover
Owensboro
Culpeper
Lyons
Fishers
Jamestown

Lewis Center
Indianapolis

Naperville
Mt. Gilead

State
MO
VA
VA
wv

IA
VA
OH
wv

FL
NE

KY
OH
OH
GA
OH
VA

OH
A
OH
NE
KY






